CPC-U-70
The CPC-U-70 ultrasonic level meters are are compact measurement devices including an electroacoustics converter, central
processor unit and display module. Using the electroacoustics converter, the level meters transmit the sequence of ultrasonic pulses
that spread towards the surface level. The converter recuperates reflected acoustic waves that are subsequently processed in the
electronic module. The intelligent evaluation block filters out interfering signals, compares the cleaned received signal with the false
reflection map (e.g. from mixers, ladders, reinforcement etc.) and selects a suitable reflection (echo). Based on the period during
which the individual pulses spread towards the surface level and back and based on the measured temperature in the tank, the
instant distance to the surface level is calculated. According to the level height, the level meter output is set: current 4 -20 mA with

materials is measured, the measurement range is reduced. We recommend to consult the use with the manufacturer.
CPC-U-70N – – – – –
ORDER CODE
output type:
I : current (4 ... 20 mA)
M : RS-485 (Modbus RTU communication)
connection method:
B1 : plastic cable gland M16
B2 : plastic cable gland M20
B3 : plastic cable gland M20 for 2 cables
H1 : outlet for protective conductor
set-up elements:
D : basic version with OLED display
C : basic version with LCD display
L : without display, metal lid
maximum range:
02 : 0,15 ... 2 m, not for F process connection
06 : 0,25 ... 6 m, not for F process connection
10 : 0,4 ... 10 m, not for F process connection
20 : 0,5 ... 20 m, not for G process connection
process connection:
G : pipe thread
F : flange
CORRECT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLES
CPC-U-70N-02-G-I-B2-D
CPC-U-70N-10-G-M-H-L
(02) maximum range 0,15 ... 2 m; (G) process connection pipe thread; (I) current output (4 ... 20 mA); (B2) plastic cable gland
M16; (D) basic version with OLED display
(10) maximum range 0,4 ... 10 m; (G) process connection pipe thread; (M) RS-485 (Modbus RTU); (H1) outlet for protective
conductor; (L) without display, metal lid
Level meters / sensors
Standard – incl. in the price of the level sensor Optional – for extra charge
• 1 pc of seal (for CPC-U-70_–02–I, 06–I)
• for version with Modbus software
Basic Scada Level is possible to download